
600

700

500

800

900

1000

600

600

500

600

600

800

700

500

600

500

700

600
700

700

600

500

500

700

500

600

600

600

500

900

500

600

800

500

500

70
0

700

800

600

700

600

600

600

600

700

700

700

700

500

600
800

B Stream

Mill Brook

Cold Brook

Moose Brook

Lamb Brook

Dog Brook

Fork Brook

Hale Brook

Baxter Brook

Webs ter Brook

Twin Brook

La
rry

 B
ro

ok

Mansur Brook

Moose Brook

La
rry

 Br
oo

k

Moose Brook

Mill Brook

Moose Brook

Do
g B

roo
k

Moose Brook

Mill Brook

Moose Brook

B Lake

Cochrane Lake

Gould Pond

Bradbury Lake

Green Pond

Glancy Lake
County Road Lake

Hannigan Pond

Lamb Brook Pond

B Rd

Hemore Rd

Bub ar R d

Interstate 95

County Rd

St
at io

n Rd

Emery Ln

Russell Rd Ludlow Rd

Farr
a r

R d

Mo
os

e B
roo

k R
d

French Rd

Jo
es

 R
d

White Rd

Laskey Rd

Watso nRd

Campbell Rd

Twin Brook Rd

Ye llow
Brick Rd

Cedar Dam Rd

Ba
rtle

tt Rd

Sm
yrn

a T
ow

nli
ne

 R
d

Jeffery Rd

S lo

w Ln

Rusty Ln

Burton Rd

Longstaff Ln

Morrison Rd

Wits End Ln

B Shore Rd

McGlinn Rd
Cold Brook Rd

Callaghan Rd

Smyrna St

Burnt Brow Rd

Pleasant Ln

McCarthy Dr

Em
ery

 R
d

County Rd

Hemore Rd

Interstate 95 Interstate 95 Interstate 95

Ludlow Rd

Ludlow Rd

Ludlow Rd

French Rd

County Rd

Hemore Rd

County RdCounty Rd

Interstate 95

Laskey Rd

Interstate 95

Ludlow Rd

Ludlow Rd

B Rd

White Rd

B Rd

Interstate 95

County Rd

Interstate 95

Cam pbe ll Rd

Hemore Rd

County Rd

B Rd

Mo
os

e B
roo

k R
d

B Rd

Ludlow Rd
Ludlow Rd

County Rd

Meduxnekeag River

Larry Brook

Moose Brook

Moose Brook

Moose Brook

Moose Brook

Moose Brook

Moose Brook

Moose Brook
Moose Brook

Cold
 Br

ook

67°54'0"W67°55'0"W67°56'0"W67°57'0"W67°58'0"W67°59'0"W68°0'0"W68°1'0"W68°2'0"W

46°13'0"N

46°12'0"N

46°11'0"N

46°10'0"N

46°9'0"N

46°8'0"N

46°7'0"N

.September 2016
Not a legal survey map Data Source:

Maine Office of GIS
US Fish & Wildlife

For additional information,
Please contact the MFS at:

1-207-287-2791 or
1-800-367-0223 (in-state)

Email us at: forest info@maine.gov
Or v isit us on the web at:

www.maineforestserv ice.gov

Department of  Agriculture,
Conservation and Forestry

Maine Forest  Service
Fores t Policy  & M anagement

0 4,000 8,000 12,0002,000
Feet

Roads
E911 Ro ads
24k Roads

LO Last Name _____________________
LO First Name _____________________
Prepared By _______________________
FONS #  __________________________
Date  _____________________________

This map is ADVISORY, for planning purposes only.
Actual ground conditions and water body locations
determine where and how timber harvest ing rules
apply. Contact  Town CEO/DEP for additional
information/assistance.

Statewide Standards  Rules Apply or
LU PC  - U norganized/deorganized Tow n

Outside Maine

FON Tow n
Statewide Standards  Rules do not apply
(Town/MD EP Standards apply)

Town Status

G.T.Miller E:\ fons\vert icalmap pagesize_mapbook_BW sept_2016.mxd

Utilities
Ele ctric
Pip eline
Railroad
Airfield

Streams
Stream/River
Stream/River:Intermi ttent
Stream/River: Perennia l

Hydrology
Pond or Lake
River
Estuary

Forest Operation Notification &
Harvest Location Map

Ludlow

Freshwater
Wetlands

Forest/S hr ub

For shoreland zoning, check with Town Office/DEP

Contours
20 feet
100 feet


